Race Date
February 08, 2025

Place

Overall Name
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Joshua Duke
Austin Worthy
Cayden Askew
Silas Strickland
Jacob McLendon
Zayden Pearson
Jayden Phelps
Andrew Ellis
Watson Ponder
Noah Garrett
Trevor Lentz
Matthew Cheek
Ken Bryant
Chase Garrard
Mia Busby

Mark Williams
Paul Moore
Sawyer Conn
David McLendon
Emerson Newton
Cameron Wilson
Lorelai Lyons
William Goss
Robert Moses
Cam Williams
Jonas Cobb
Case Roberts

Aj Peters

Samuel Day
Christopher Johns
Ean Taft

Mark Lentz
Grace Lentz

Zay Garrett
Felicia English
William Durham
David Kolk

Matt Moore
James Johnstone
Brylee Johnstone
Kyle Wyckoff
Howard Jones
Julia Butler

Andy Williams
Carrie Moore
Hayley Wood
Caroline Meek
Karla McCaffrey
Addison Belcher
Andrea Smith
David Edwards
Ted Hegenbarth
Misty Cobb
Melba White
Brian Hartdegen
Melinda Williamson
Emma Keef
Gerry Lyons
Landon Greenwood
Adilyn Dawson
Kimberly Johnson
Stephanie Strickland
Eli Garrett

Tessa Chambless
Sawyer Hurst
Samantha Held
Samuel Hurst

Results By T & S Services

City
Anniston AL
Delta AL
Ashland AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Gadsden AL
Anniston AL

Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Piedmont AL
Jacksonville AL
Alexandria AL
Anniston AL
Jacksonville AL
Delta AL

Anniston AL
Ashland AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Southside AL
Cropwell AL
Heflin AL
Anniston AL

Fruithurst AL
Montgomery AL

Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL

Delta AL

Delta AL
Jacksonville AL
Jacksonville AL
Anniston AL
Rome GA
Anniston AL
Jacksonville AL
Delta AL
Jacksonville AL
Ashland AL
Anniston AL
Lineville AL
Ashland AL
Oxford AL

Anniston AL
Oxford AL
Centre AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Alexandria AL

Anniston AL
Ashland AL
Anniston AL
Alexandria AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL

White Plains Chocolate 5K 2025
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

33
100
99
95
71
96
79
40
143
46
63
23
4
43
5
94
76
98
139
77
90
65
48
148
88
24
80
97
29
54
144
62
61
47
41
156
60
75
57
56
92
58
16
93
74
91
73
66
145
81
39
136
151
86
50
89
59
64
49
140
55
85
45
22
53
51
52

18
17
17
16
14
14
14
16
13
13
16
36
52
39
17
33
57
16
49
13
18
14
14
65

9
12
14
12
25
27
16
48
11
13
38
14
46
38
46
15
35
64
13
36
54
24
54
37
19
44
67
83
45
71
64
46
12
44
32
11
44
43

8
35

9
38

6
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AG Place
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1
2
3
1
1
2
3
2
4
5
3
1
1
2
1
3
2
4
1
2
5
3
6
1
1
7
8
9
1
2
6
2
1
0
1
1
3
4
4
1
5
2
2
6
1
1
2
2
2
1
3
1
2
1
4
3
3
5
7
4
4
5
2
3
3
4
4

15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
11-14
11-14
11-14
15-19
11-14
11-14
15-19
30-39
50-59
30-39
15-19
30-39
50-59
15-19
40-49
11-14
15-19
11-14
11-14
60-69
0-10
11-14
11-14
11-14
20-29
20-29
15-19
40-49
11-14
11-14
30-39
11-14
40-49
30-39
40-49
15-19
30-39
60-69
11-14
30-39
50-59
20-29
50-59
30-39
15-19
40-49
60-69
80-99
40-49
70-79
60-69
40-49
11-14
40-49
30-39
11-14
40-49
40-49
0-10
30-39
0-10
30-39
0-10

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
17:31.3 17:315
18:51.9 18:52.8
19:29.4 19:30.0
19:33.0 19:34.8
19:41.8 19:42.9
20:04.8 20:06.2
20:15.2 20:16.5
21:00.5 21:02.3
21:37.8 21:39.6
22:13.7 22:15.1
22:13.9 22:16.5
22:22.8 22:29.2
23:10.5 23:14.2
23:25.2 23:27.3
23:35.1 23:37.0
24:07.2 24:08.4
24:18.3 24:21.4
24:42.7 24:45.5
24:52.9 24:54.5
24:54.8 24:55.7
24:54.2 25:00.8
25:14.3 25:21.4
26:00.2 26:01.8
26:12.6 26:16.2
27:10.5 27:11.4
27:05.7 27:12.6
27:10.7 27:13.2
27:26.5 27:29.8
27:55.0 28:03.2
28:16.1 28:22.2
28:21.4 28:27.1
28:28.6 28:34.2
29:13.1 29:17.4
29:17.6 29:20.5
29:22.4 29:29.8
29:35.3 29:37.7
31:13.8 31:22.0
31:32.5 31:36.5
31:41.2 31:46.1
31:41.3 31:46.2
32:07.7 32:16.9
31:59.6 32:17.1
32:52.6 32:56.5
32:52.5 33:.01.4
33:12.0 33:17.0
35:56.3 36:05.9
36:21.7 36:29.3
36:27.5 36:37.3
37:23.1 37:30.9
37:54.2 38:01.9
37:52.9 38:04.2
38:08.7 38:19.9
39:05.4 39:12.1
39:31.9 39:38.0
39:26.6 39:38.4
40:19.2 40:31.6
42:14.3 42:18.6
42:33.5 42:42.2
43:10.6 43:18.7
43:45.3 43:49.8
44:35.8 44:46.9
45:22.3 45:30.5
46:11.9 46:15.1
46:11.5 46:21.1
46:18.5 46:22.1
47:38.2 47:43.3
51:12.9 51:16.0
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Race Date
February 08, 2025

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73

Results By T & S Services

Vivian Norton
Amy Steen-Hurst
Van Smith

Daniel McWilliams
Samantha Smith
Ricky McComb

City
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Oxford AL
Anniston AL
Oxford AL

White Plains Chocolate 5K 2025
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

78
84
83
72
82
67

49
48
12
67
56
71

ST

AG Place

6 40-49
7 40-49
12 11-14
5 60-69
3 50-59
1 70-79

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
51:59.7 52:05.5
51:59.9 52:05.6
52:03.7 52:06.2
52:21.2 52:30.5
52:17.3 52:32.1
53:59.8 54:16.8

02/08/2025 10:42:14 AM



